N
X2

MAHATRANSCO

Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Lid.

Amendment No. 1

Tender No. :SRM e-Tender No. T-1927/MSETCL/CO/C&M/Pre-T/Pre-Tender
(RFx No. 6000000740)

Name : Augmentation of substation by replacement of transformers & related works in

MSETCL on turnkey basis.

The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited offers in
TWO bid system (Techno- commercial and price bid) from the eligible bidders for the work of
“ Augmentation of substation by replacement of transformers & related works in MSETCL on
turnkey basis. “

The bidders are requested to read following Amendment:

The last date of bid submission is extended from 29.06.2019 to 17.07.2019 at 13.00 hrs.

All other contents remains unchanged. The bidders are requested to check the details on our

website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in.

- sd-
Chief Engineer
(Contracts & Monitoring)


https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

